PFB 3407 Display interface bar

silver - /I

//
The PFB 3407 interface bar is part of the modular Connect-it
system with which you can create your own ceiling, floor or
wall solution.
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Specifications

Article number (SKU)

Colour

EAN single box

Width

TUV certified

Guarantee

Max. height of inferface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Fischer inside

Max. depth of inferface (mm)
Max. horizontal hole paftern (mm)
Max. weight load on pole (kg)
Max. weight load on wall (kg)
Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)

7234074
Silver
8712285318788
715

Yes

5 years
180

715

Yes

35

650

80

53

100
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